COMPENSATION 

Compensation for work performed by Consultant on Project shall be in accordance 
with the payment provisions and compensation schedule, attached as Exhibit E, 
Compensation.  

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $109,796.00, (one 
hundred nine thousand seven hundred ninety-six dollars), which is full payment for 
a complete scope of work.  

ARTICLE 11.  PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT 

Consultant shall designate in writing a person(s) to serve as its authorized 
representative(s) who shall have sole authority to represent Consultant on all

[...]

implementation work begins) 

$0 

Leave administration per employee per 

month- "PEPM" (careWorks Absence 

Management will invoice the PEPM fee 

based on the number of employees 

included in Client's eligibility file)  

$2.10 

TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT $109,796 

One hundred nine thousand seven hundred ninety-six dollars 

(Total Dollar Amount in Words)

COMPENSATION

EXHIBIT F 

PURCHASING FORMS 

FORM C: OFFEROR'S DISCLOSURE FORM AND OUEST!ONNAI RE 

1. Please provide the names and business addresses of each of the Offeror's firm's officers and
directors.